
ST ANTONY’S CHURCH FOREST GATE – MASS INTENTIONS 

13th August 2023 – Nineteenth Sunday of the Year A 
 

MASS INTENTIONS  12th 20th August 2023 

Saturday 12th  6.30pm (vigil) People of the Parish & Joseph Fontaine RIP 

  

Sunday 13th Aug 2023 

Nineteenth Sunday of 

the Year A 

 

  

   8.30am 

10.00am 

12 Noon 

 3.00pm 

 6.30pm 

 7.30pm 

Christopher RIP 

Theresa Doraswami RIP 

Bill, Joan & Mark Bennett RIP 

Spanish Mass 

Solemn Holy Hour 

Mass 

  

Monday 14th  

St Maximilian Kolbe 

 7.45am 

  

10.00am 

 NO MASS 

  

Requiem Errol Melhado 

  

Tuesday 15th  

The Assumption of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary 

 

Holy Day of Obligation 

 

  

 7.45am  NO MASS 

 10.00am  Leslie, Clive & Max Francis RIP 

Savirimuthu RIP 

 

8.00pm 

Mass 

 

 

Fatima Singaram RIP – Mass Followed by St 

Anthony’s Novena 

  

Wednesday 16th  

Feria 

 7.45am NO MASS 

 10.00am  Mrs Rosalia da Costa RIP 

Andrade & Family Intentions 

Pauline Reay RIP  

  

Thursday 17th  

Feria 

  7.45am  NO MASS 

 10.00am Francine Chrismas Thanksgiving 

Manuel Vax RIP 

John Tan RIP 

  

Friday 18th  

Feria  

  7.45am  NO MASS 

 10.00am 

  

Gladys & Archie Swaries RIP 

Rosa Maria Dias 

Catherine Bonanno Thanksgiving  

Saturday 19th   

Feria 

10.00am  Lilian Rozario RIP 

6.30pm (vigil) Margaret Edwards RIP 

  

Sunday 20th Aug 2023 

Twentieth Sunday of the 

Year A  

 8.30am 

10.00am 

12 Noon 

 3.00pm 

 6.30pm 

 7.30pm 

 Ann Jules 

Monica Chikezie/Nwosu & Family Intentions 

People of the Parish 

Spanish Mass 

Solemn Holy Hour 

Mass 

 
CONFESSIONS Saturday after morning mass until 11:15am and  

before the vigil mass from 5:30-6:15pm 


