## ST ANTONY'S CHURCH FOREST GATE – MASS INTENTIONS 13<sup>th</sup> August 2023 – Nineteenth Sunday of the Year A

MASS INTENTIONS 12th 20th August 2023		
Saturday 12 <sup>th</sup>	6.30pm	(vigil) People of the Parish & Joseph Fontaine RIP
Sunday 13 <sup>th</sup> Aug 2023 Nineteenth Sunday of the Year A	8.30am 10.00am 12 Noon 3.00pm 6.30pm 7.30pm	Christopher RIP Theresa Doraswami RIP Bill, Joan & Mark Bennett RIP Spanish Mass Solemn Holy Hour Mass
Monday 14 <sup>th</sup> St Maximilian Kolbe	7.45am 10.00am	NO MASS
		Requiem Errol Melhado
Tuesday 15 <sup>th</sup> The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary	7.45am 10.00am	NO MASS  Leslie, Clive & Max Francis RIP Savirimuthu RIP
Holy Day of Obligation	8.00pm Mass	Fatima Singaram RIP – Mass Followed by St Anthony's Novena
Wednesday 16 <sup>th</sup> Feria	7.45am	NO MASS
	10.00am	Mrs Rosalia da Costa RIP Andrade & Family Intentions Pauline Reay RIP
	7.45am	NO MASS
Thursday 17 <sup>th</sup> Feria	10.00am	Francine Chrismas Thanksgiving Manuel Vax RIP John Tan RIP
Friday 18 <sup>th</sup> Feria	7.45am	NO MASS
	10.00am	Gladys & Archie Swaries RIP Rosa Maria Dias Catherine Bonanno Thanksgiving
Saturday 19 <sup>th</sup> Feria	10.00am	Lilian Rozario RIP
	6.30pm	(vigil) Margaret Edwards RIP
Sunday 20 <sup>th</sup> Aug 2023 Twentieth Sunday of the Year A	8.30am 10.00am 12 Noon 3.00pm 6.30pm	Ann Jules Monica Chikezie/Nwosu & Family Intentions People of the Parish Spanish Mass Solemn Holy Hour
	7.30pm	Mass

CONFESSIONS Saturday after morning mass until 11:15am and before the vigil mass from 5:30-6:15pm